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Girls U12 Contact Email Phone

BSA Celtic G07 White Mike Ferrin mbferrin@yahoo.com (937) 620-7334

Brandi Minch Brandi.minch@primedphysicians.com (937) 609-5330

Club Ohio 07G Green 1 Andy Cole andyc7765@att.net  (614) 578-0927

Clarence Bealer coach.cj.bealer@gmail.com (614) 256-7352

Columbus United 2007A Girls Brock Schnitzer bschnitzer@hotmail.com (614) 314-1939

Matt Bruns bruns333@yahoo.com (740) 602-2990

CUP 07G North Kurt Fischer k2h2f2@hotmail.com (847) 707-5878

Michael Morse michaelmorse10@gmail.com (513) 690-1919

CUP 07G North II Kevin Botkins kbotkins12@gmail.com (513) 505-8494

Scott Butts scott@geckohospitality.com (513) 265-5959

CUP 07G North III Sarah Fitzstephens eatosa@hotmail.com (513) 314-5770

David Falkner dfalkn@gmail.com (937) 251-0495

CUP 07G South Nicki Skylis nickipskylis@gmail.com (513) 254-9077

Sarah Ackel bradaa@fuse.net (513) 673-9286

CUP 07G South II Nicki Skylis nickipskylis@gmail.com (513) 254-9077

Sally Kuhr salkuhr@yahoo.com (513) 378-2693

CWSC G07 Academy Elite Jackie Esterkamp jesterkamp1414@gmail.com (513) 236-9806

Doug Hess hess2446@hotmail.com (513) 503-7273

OESA 07G Academy Toby Frohlich tfrohlich@ohioelite.com (330) 241-3366

Tim Lesiak tlesiak@ohioelite.com (513) 659-0023

TFA G07 Elite Joe Cramerding jtc@fuse.net (513) 544-7007

Carrie Priestle capriestle@yahoo.com (513) 633-6027

WCSA 2007G Elite Paulo Barreto paulohbarreto@aol.com (513) 328-2709

Rob Morwood rmorwood@bakerlaw.com (513) 450-5045

Girls U13 Contact Email Phone

BSA Celtic G06 White Jeremy Tackis tackis.4@gmail.com (937) 239-3761

Brian Oliver bo150000@yahoo.com (937) 499-3591

Club Ohio 06G Green 1 Costa K Kalorides costa.kalorides@clubohiosoccer.com (614) 446-2052

Mark McCort mmccort@wscloud.org (614) 975-7487

Columbus United 2006A Girls Ben Bode benbode8@yahoo.com (614) 282-5474

Bryant Lambert blambert007@icloud.com (740) 548-5786

CUP 06G North Kurt Fischer k2h2f2@hotmail.com (847) 707-5878

Heather Vibberts havibberts@gmail.com (513) 256-1341

CUP 06G South Jon Pickup jonpickup1974@gmail.com (513) 470-0068

Jill Tranter jillkrunner@aol.com (859) 468-4220

CUP 06G South II Erin Mikula erin.mikula@gmail.com (513) 479-0267

Nora Planck nplanck@cinci.rr.com (513) 484-1558

CUSA 06G NPL Matt Schmidt matt.schmidt@cusasoccer.org (937) 409-1830

Ryan Post post@jir-inc.com (419) 305-8303

FOSC G06 Elite Will Peppard peppardw@yahoo.com (316) 655-1266

Tara Stroud stroud224@yahoo.com (513) 907-7784

KHA G06 Blue Dave Holt abcd686913@yahoo.com (513) 604-1492

Todd Hermann todd.hermann@live.com (513) 407-0150

KHA G06 Red Chris Black chris@kingshammer.com (513) 823-0075

Jeff Nix jeffnix01@yahoo.com (513) 834-4371

TFA G06 Elite Matt Ruehl mruehl17@gmail.com (513) 265-2734

Allison Snowden alliesnow5577@gmail.com (513) 374-7263

WCSA 2006G Elite Bob Downs robertdowns1967@gmail.com (513) 324-7557

Melinda Bissman mbissman@gmail.com (513) 836-6024
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Girls U14 Contact Email Phone

Alliance Cincy Elite SC G05 Ted Wittwer ted.a.wittwer@sherwin.com (513) 203-2236

Andrea Roberts acegold05@gmail.com (513) 316-5123

BSA OCA 05G Elite Isa Ar-Razi isa.arrazi@gmail.com (513) 306-1541

Leslie Gutterman gutt89@aol.com (937) 422-6305

Club Ohio 05G Green 1 Steve Serr PREMIERADIDASSC@hotmail.com  (614) 325-8455

Costa K Kalorides costa.kalorides@clubohiosoccer.com (614) 446-2052

Columbus United 2005A Girls Ben Bode benbode8@yahoo.com (614) 282-5474

Stacy Feeman sfeeman1@mac.com (614) 404-7211

CUP 05G Gold Tommy Spijkers tommy@pdsasoccer.com (937) 718-8183

Jamie Zawila jazawila@gmail.com (513) 502-1689

CUP 05G South Andy Deimling deimling23@gmail.com (859) 512-1237 

Dan Ferris df.3dmedical@gmail.com (513) 515-7007

CUP 05G North Lauren Marcum lmarcum07@gmail.com (513) 263-0035

Chris Plesa chris.plesa@hotmail.com (513)289-8707

Rick Prows rlp8070@gmail.com (513) 500-4110

CWSC G05 Academy Elite Kevin Spraul spraulk@gmail.com (513) 703-6867

Jamie Byrne jlwbyrne@gmail.com (513) 746-0000

KHA Red 05 Simon Wigley simon.wigley5@googlemail.com (913) 271-2488

Peggy Steele pann4@yahoo.com (859) 307-5540

Kolping SC G05 Orange John Hiatt johnbhiatt@gmail.com (513) 368-4663

Sara Richards sara.richards81@gmail.com (513) 687-1468

Lakota FC G05 Black Premier Chad Reynolds chadareynolds@me.com (513) 520-6537

Mark Kamphuis markkamphuis@msn.com (513) 755-8838

Sporting Columbus 2005 Dave Merrick dmerrick@sportingcolumbus.com (614) 214-9596

Jeff Metcalf jeffmetcalf@metcalfprinting.com (614) 775-0717
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